
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Total Slack Predecessors

0 MERCER ISLAND HOUSE : CASCADE 886 days Wed 11/24/21 Wed 5/14/25 0 days

53 CONSTRUCTION 558 days Wed 3/8/23 Wed 5/14/25 0 days

56 SUBCONTRACTING 135 days Wed 3/29/23 Fri 10/6/23 322 days

92 SUBMITTALS 334 days Tue 3/28/23 Wed 7/17/24 149 days

340 PROCUREMENT 368 days Wed 4/19/23 Thu 9/26/24 129 days

417 SITE CONSTRUCTION   542 days Thu 3/30/23 Wed 5/14/25 0 days

418 SITEWORK, FOUNDATION, UTILITIES 247 days Thu 3/30/23 Tue 3/19/24 222 days

439 Walls - House & Lower Site 50 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 10/23/23 0 days 437,347,346,438

441 Columns - Site 5 days Mon 10/9/23 Fri 10/13/23 6 days 437FS+39 days

442 4" Sewer replacement-water side 5 days Tue 10/24/23 Mon 10/30/23 292 days 434,437,439

443 6" Storm - HDPE-water side 4 days Tue 10/31/23 Fri 11/3/23 292 days 442

444 Catch Basins type 1 4 days Thu 11/30/23 Tue 12/5/23 276 days 443,395

445 Footings - Garage 20 days Tue 10/24/23 Mon 11/20/23 44 days 439,440

446 Footings - Upper Site 11 days Tue 11/21/23 Thu 12/7/23 44 days 437,445

447 Walls - Upper Site 45 days Fri 12/8/23 Mon 2/12/24 158 days 446

448 Interior Fill Import 3 days Tue 10/24/23 Thu 10/26/23 73 days 439,392,440

449 Interior Cap Break 5 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 11/2/23 73 days 448,393

450 Foundation Waterproofing 15 days Mon 12/18/23 Tue 1/9/24 237 days 439,363,364,365,440

451 Footing Drains 6 days Wed 1/10/24 Wed 1/17/24 237 days 445,450,394

452 Under Slab MEP rough-in 5 days Wed 12/20/23 Wed 12/27/23 36 days 446,396,397,398,399,400

453 Under Slab MEP inspections 1 day Thu 12/28/23 Thu 12/28/23 36 days 452

454 Exterior Fill Import 10 days Thu 1/18/24 Wed 1/31/24 237 days 451,467SS+10 days,453,392,450

455 5" Garage Slab 2 days Tue 2/20/24 Wed 2/21/24 194 days 445,471

456 Biocell Piping 1 day Thu 2/22/24 Thu 2/22/24 222 days 455,454,444

457 Discharge Pads 1 day Fri 2/23/24 Fri 2/23/24 222 days 456

458 French Drains 1 day Mon 2/26/24 Mon 2/26/24 222 days 457

459 Subsurface Drains 1 day Tue 2/27/24 Tue 2/27/24 222 days 458

460 4" Downspout Drops 2 days Wed 2/28/24 Thu 2/29/24 222 days 459

461 Area Drains 2 days Fri 3/1/24 Mon 3/4/24 222 days 460

462 5" Level 2 House Slab 2 days Tue 3/5/24 Wed 3/6/24 222 days 461

463 8" Equipment Pad Slab 1 day Thu 3/7/24 Thu 3/7/24 222 days 462

464 Traffic Curb 5 days Fri 3/8/24 Thu 3/14/24 222 days 463

465 Trench Drains 3 days Fri 3/15/24 Tue 3/19/24 222 days 464

466 FRAMING & STRUCTURE 95 days Tue 10/24/23 Fri 3/8/24 0 days

467 Framing & structural steel 65 days Tue 10/24/23 Fri 1/26/24 0 days 439,441,351,355,440,359FS-5 days,354SS+10 days,73,70,357FS-5 days,360

468 Framing Garage 15 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/16/24 76 days 467,445,355,358

469 Framing Bridge 15 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri 3/8/24 76 days 468,355

470 EXTERIOR ENVELOPE 78 days Mon 1/29/24 Wed 5/15/24 0 days

471 Roofing & gutters 16 days Mon 1/29/24 Mon 2/19/24 0 days 467,367,370,371

472 Install Scaffold 3 days Mon 1/29/24 Wed 1/31/24 0 days 471SS

473 Exterior wall envelope / rainscreeen, opening prep. 40 days Thu 2/1/24 Wed 3/27/24 0 days 467,472,366

474 Glazing & ext. door installation 65 days Thu 2/15/24 Wed 5/15/24 0 days 473SS+10 days,366,374,375,376,377,378,379FS-10 days

475 MEP ROUGH-IN, INSPECTIONS 62 days Tue 2/20/24 Wed 5/15/24 0 days
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